
Class Assemblies

Class Dates Time

Nursery Tuesday 5th December
Tuesday 11th June

9:10am

RTC Tuesday 12th March
Tuesday 25th June

9:10am

RFL Wednesday 31st January
Wednesday 22nd May

9:10am

1AO Tuesday 12th December
Tuesday 14th May

9:10am

1CM Tuesday 5th March
Tuesday 2nd July

9:10am

2LC Tuesday 3rd October
Tuesday 16th July

9:10am

2JC Tuesday 7th November
Tuesday 9th July

9:10am

3LG Tuesday 28th November
Tuesday 26th March

9:10am

3KBu Tuesday 21st November
Tuesday 19th March

9:10am

4CJ Tuesday 14th November
Tuesday 7th May

9:10am

4JH Tuesday 16th January
Tuesday 18th June

9:10am

5KW Tuesday 23rd January
Tuesday 30th April

9:10am

5KB Tuesday 17th October
Tuesday 13th February

9:10am

6JE Tuesday 6th February
Tuesday 23rd July

9:10am

6AA Tuesday 10th October
Tuesday 23rd July

9:10am




